
 
 

ROYAL BURN FREE RANGE EGGS 
ciabatta bread / streaky maple bacon 

19.0 

APPLE CIDER SAUSAGES 
streaky maple bacon / free range eggs / agria rosti / smoked tomatoes / 
sriracha hollandaise / ciabatta 

29.5 

ROASTED MUSHROOMS 
poached free range egg / parsley emulsion / toasted pine nuts / cashew 
 cream / rye 

27.5 

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST 
blueberry tonka bean chantilly / macerated blueberries / almond cocoa 
brioche crumbs / Canadian maple syrup 

26.5 

add streaky maple bacon 7.0 

SEARED HALLOUMI 
poached free range eggs / smoked labne / basil pesto / ciabatta /  
almond dukkah /  chilli peanut oil 

27.5 

add streaky maple bacon 7.0 

ARTISAN WAFFLES 
pear + rhubarb compote / hazelnut crumble / nutmeg crème patissiere / 
dried pear / canadian maple syrup 

26.5 

add streaky maple bacon 7.0 

MT COOK SALMON HASH CAKE / spring asparagus / broccolini /                       

poached free range egg / siracha hollandaise / avocado 
29.5 

BLACKBERRY PORRIDGE 
blackberry gel / kiwi fruit / house made granola / vanilla coconut yoghurt 
 

21.5 
 

Sides  
 

Streaky maple bacon 

Avocado 

Agria rosti 

Halloumi 

Sausages 

Smoked cherry tomatoes  

Roasted mushrooms  

7.0 

4.0 

5.0 

7.0 

7.0 

5.0 

7.0 
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